The Center for Collaborative Solutions
Council of Governments

Meeting Schedule
2025-2026
Monday, August 25, 2025 12:00 Noon HCESC
Monday, October 20, 2025 12:00 Noon CCESC
Monday, December 8, 2025 12:00 Noon HCESC
Monday, February 2, 2026 12:00 Noon CCESC
Monday, April 6,2026 12:00 Noon HCESC
Monday, June 1, 2026 12:00 Noon CCESC

2026-2027 Tentative Schedule

Monday, August 24,2026 12:00 Noon HCESC
Monday, October 19,2026 12:00 Noon CCESC
Monday, December 7,2026 12:00 Noon HCESC
Monday, February 1, 2027 12:00 Noon CCESC
Monday, April 5, 2027 12:00 Noon HCESC

*Monday, June 7,2027 12:00 Noon CCESC



